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CORRIDA UNIMED - ETAPA UBERABA

Num. Atleta

5408
5457
5500
5498

5477
5465
5579
5572
5548
5472
5537
5530
5587

5406
5527
5556
5531
5563
5547
5535
5481
5434
5499
5468

5494

5428
5420
5479
5407
5576
5469
5504
5471
5538
5447
5411
5554
5487

5456

5588
5546
5430
5541
5580

5417
5467
5589
5536
5410
5515
5590
5559
5569
5478
5506

5507
5483

VINICIUS JORGE P.

FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA
LUCCA FIDELIS HALABI

LUCAS FREITAS OLIVEIRA SILVA

Atleta

JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ

JOAO BEIRIGO

GUILHERME ALVES SANTOS

VICTOR GODOI CREMA

RICARDO SANTOS DE CARLOS

HAMIR ABDALLA HOSNI

PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA

MAYKON DOUGLAS ARAUJO LIMA
RODOLFO APARECIDO SOUZA MARTINS

Atleta

ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES
RODRIGO APARECIDO TEODORO
RUY CESAR ANTONIETI DEVOS
EVERTON OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
JOAO PAULO COSTA AZEVEDO
RENATO SILVERIO VAZ

PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
JORGE JADIR ELIAS JUNIOR
CHRISTIANO LACERDA DE MIRANDA
LUCAS MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME ADRIANO FREITAS E SANTOS

LEANDRO DAHER KIKUICHI

BRUNO BATISTA RABELO DE ALMEIDA
ANDRE REGIS PINHAL

JORGE HUMBERTO INACIO FILHO
ADRIANO DAHER KIKUICHI

VITOR AUGUSTO ALVES COBO
GUILHERME MANSO DE LIMA

LUIS EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA MALUF
GUSTAVO CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO ABUD RECIFE

DIEGO ARDUINI

ALIPIO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
RONALDO LEMES RODRIGUES JUNIOR
JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANO BICHUETTE CUSTODIO

MANOEL LEMOS JUNIOR

RENATO ANESIO DA COSTA JUNIOR
CARLOS ALBERTO DE CARVALHO FILHO
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA CECILIO

FERNANDO MARTINS FERREIRO

Atleta

PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA MORAES
GLEYDER AUGUSTO LIMA CAMPOS
IBRAIM SALIM MATTAR NETO
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
ALEX ALVES DA SILVA

MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA
ERASMO ALVES DA SILVA

SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA
VALDEMIR DAMAS DA SILVA
JOAQUIM PEREIRA PAES

LUIS RONAN SOUZA

Atleta

LUIZ ANTONIO GONCALVES
JOSE GERALDO

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM MASC

ATE 20 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 17 M0020 S . .
M 16 M0020 S XTREME
M 15 M0020 N
M 20 M0020 S . .
MASCULINO DE 21 ATE 30 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 23 M2130 S . .
M 29 M2130 S
M 25 M2130 S
M 27 M2130 N FOTOCULOS
M 29 M2130 S RIFAINA
M 24 M2130 S
M 28 M2130 S
M 26 M2130 N
M 28 M2130 S . .
MASCULINO DE 31 ATE 40 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 38 M3140 S . ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
M 38 M3140 S
M 31 M3140 S RIFAINA
M 32 M3140 N
M 34 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S RIFAINA
M 37 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 N ACRU
M 32 M3140 S ACRU
M 34 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S .
JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
M 39 M3140 S SAUDE
M 33 M3140 S
M 40 M3140 N RIFAINA
M 31 M3140 S
M 37 M3140 S
M 32 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 N GUILHERME
M 40 M3140 S FERTRUN
M 38 M3140 S
M 31 M3140 S
M 34 M3140 N STUDIO TR10
M 39 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 38 M3140 S PERSONAL RUN
FERNANDA BATISTA / FARNEZI
M 37 M3140 S ASSESSORIA
M 33 M3140 S
M 37 M3140 N ACRU
M 32 M3140 S
M 38 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S . .
MASCULINO DE 41 ATE 50 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 46 M4150 S
M 41 M4150 N PHARMAKON
M 41 M4150 S
M 45 M4150 S
M 45 M4150 S ACRU UBERABA
M 44 M4150 N ACRU UBERABA
M 44 M4150 S
M 48 M4150 S ACRU
M 42 M4150 S
M 45 M4150 N PERSONAL RUN
M 44 M4150 S . SABIN
MASCULINO DE 51 ATE 60 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 52 M5160 S
M 53 M5160 S MAEDA SPORTS

Liquido
00:24:06
00:25:45
00:27:17
00:42:06

Liquido
00:23:40
00:25:54
00:27:40
00:28:23
00:31:00
00:31:39
00:32:03
00:32:22
00:34:08

Liquido
00:20:56
00:21:36
00:21:45
00:21:47
00:22:09
00:22:56
00:22:57
00:23:01
00:23:39
00:23:44
00:23:50

00:26:13

00:26:19
00:26:57
00:28:07
00:28:15
00:28:40
00:29:01
00:29:04
00:29:36
00:30:19
00:31:16
00:31:30
00:32:18
00:33:34

00:33:35

00:33:44
00:34:42
00:38:33
00:39:28
00:40:28

Liquido
00:23:13
00:24:34
00:26:37
00:29:23
00:29:41
00:30:47
00:31:00
00:31:12
00:33:37
00:33:58
00:34:04

Liquido
00:23:34
00:24:39

Bruto
00:24:07
00:25:50
00:27:29
00:42:30

Bruto
00:23:49
00:25:59
00:27:43
00:28:41
00:31:08
00:31:59
00:32:24
00:32:45
00:34:24

Bruto
00:21:00
00:21:36
00:21:46
00:21:51
00:22:15
00:22:56
00:23:16
00:23:06
00:23:47
00:23:52
00:24:03

00:26:17

00:26:32
00:27:05
00:28:25
00:28:22
00:29:08
00:29:01
00:29:28
00:29:58
00:30:52
00:31:37
00:31:58
00:32:30
00:33:41

00:33:57

00:34:07
00:35:11
00:38:53
00:39:57
00:40:45

Bruto
00:23:35
00:24:45
00:26:46
00:29:31
00:29:52
00:30:53
00:31:11
00:31:23
00:33:51
00:34:16
00:34:18

Bruto
00:23:39
00:24:49
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Coloc. Num.

1
2

5558
5560
5505
5431
5516

5586
5482

SEBASTIAO AMBROSIO DA SILVA

SILVIO LUCAS DE MENESES

LUIS FERNANDO MARRESE DE MENEZES
CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO

MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN

Atleta

ANTENOR AUGUSTO DA CRUZ PERAO
JOSE ALDEGUNDES GOMES

=TT

57
53
51
53
60

M5160
M5160
M5160
M5160
M5160

" unu uvu unu n

ACRU
ACRU UBERABA
ACRU UBERABA
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN

MASCULINO ACIMA DE 60 ANOS

Sx. ldd. Faixa F.E C.

M
M

61
72

M6199
M6199

N
S

Equipe

00:25:29
00:25:34
00:29:03
00:29:54
00:33:42

Liquido
00:21:55
00:27:17

00:25:32
00:26:43
00:29:18
00:30:08
00:34:00

Bruto
00:21:56
00:27:21
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